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Pl  Stnr Name

D/H10B (5)
1 Paul Voigt
2 Aurel Fried
3 Aenna Frey
4 Linnéo Etienne Krlger

Paulina Brettschneider

D10 (2)

1 Linda Lange

2 Naya Livia Krlger
D12 (2)

1 Ida Leukert

2 Vera Lotte Adorjan
D14 (3)

1 Lianne Joséfine Kruger

2 Paula Weil3

3 Lene Powik
D16 (4)

1 Laila Poschitzki

2 Lina Leukert

3 Emma Poschitzki

4 Ina Schulze
D18 (2)

1 Mila Fischer

2 Sara Knuth
D19K (5)

1 Carmen Powik

2 Rehab Abdel Raouf

3 Carola Schipke

4 Sarah Knaack

5 Erika Polgar
D19L (5)

1 Karin Schmalfeld

2 Livia Uhlemann

3 Juliane Lenter

4 Friederike Frenzel

Nora von Szada

D35 (1)

1 Anic6 Kulow

Jg

13
11

17
20

13
14

11
11

11
09
10

07
07
07
08

07
05

84
89
74
01
72

76
06
83
75

02

86

Verein

2,1km 5Hm 7P

OK Mark Brandenburg
OLV Potsdam

OLV Potsdam

Berliner Turnerschaft

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

21km 5Hm 7P

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft

3,1km 5Hm 9P

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft

3,8km 10Hm 10P

Berliner Turnerschaft
OK Mark Brandenburg
OK Mark Brandenburg

52km 15Hm 12P

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

ESV Lok Magdeburg

7,1km 25Hm 17P

OLV Potsdam
OLV Potsdam

4,7km 15Hm 12P

OK Mark Brandenburg
SV Schorfheide
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
OK Mark Brandenburg
Volkssport Berlin

82km 25Hm 19P

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
OLV Potsdam
OLV Potsdam
OK Mark Brandenburg

OLV Potsdam

71km 25Hm 17P

Berliner Turnerschaft

Zeit

29:02
30:23
35:18
39:00

N Ang

15:39
21:50

36:17
36:26

33:46
34:49
48:37

1:07:42
1:09:37
1:12:48
1:14:50

1:04:02
1:22:58

52:20
58:26
1:08:11
1:12:19
1:14:12

1:00:50
1:03:54
1:18:40
1:30:24

N Ang

1:02:31
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit
D40 (1) 6,3km 25Hm 14P

1 Noemi Quabeck 82 Berliner Turnerschaft 1:02:27
D45 (2) 58km 25Hm 13P

1 Olga August 78 USC Magdeburg 59:22

2 Sandra Lischewski 74 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 1:06:35
D50 (3) 52km 15Hm 12P

1 Katrin Kubald 69 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 43:29

2 Kristin Leukert 71 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 45:18

3 Anke Xylander 71 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 46:50
D55 (5) 47km 15Hm 12P

1 Kirsten Kading 67 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 58:26

2 Gudrun Feldmann 66 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:02:50

3 Kerstin Ahlburg 65 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:06:39

4 Tina Dorries 68 OLV Potsdam 1:07:51

5 Katja Lahm 68 CTG Koblenz 1:43:51
D60 (3) 39km 15Hm 11P

1 Gudrun Brettschneider 60 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 43:33

2 Monika Jensch 62 OK Mark Brandenburg 45:48

3 Birgit Buhler 61 USV TU Dresden 55:35
D65 (2) 39km 15Hm 11P

1 Monika Braatz 57 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 54:15

2 Kerstin Mielecke 54 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:23:50
D70 (2) 3,3km 15Hm 11P

1 Barbara Usemann 53 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 54:22

2 Ingrid Walter 41 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:32:37
H10 (1) 21km 5Hm 7P

1 Finnegan Knickmeier 16 TSC Strausberg 48:58
H12 (1) 3,3km 10Hm 10P

1 Anton Weil3 13 OK Mark Brandenburg 24:10
H14 (2) 51km 15Hm 12P

1 Maxim Hirschmann 10 OLV Potsdam 49:10

2 Lucas Pascal Mache 10 OLV Potsdam 54:04
H16 (7) 71km 25Hm 17P

1 Lionel Kumbier 08 Berliner Turnerschaft 51:19

2 Leander Fischer 09 OLV Potsdam 51:35

3 Gergely Knuth 07 OLV Potsdam 57:34
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Pl  Stnr Name

H16 (7)

~N o o b~

H19K (5)
1

2
3
4

H19L (10)

OCOO~NOOOUITRAWNPEP

H40 (2)
1
AK

H45 (4)
1

2
3
4

H50 (5)
1

2
3
4
5

H55 (15)

O WNPEF

Paul Kohler

Louis Antoine Kriger
Gunnar Schélicke
Linus Appelt

Ronny Krliger
Tobias Knaack
Martin Knickmeier
Thomas Mache

Moritz Brettschneider

Robin Zschackel

Will Bell

Sascha Boeck

Jan Kaminsky

Raik Zschéackel
Andriy Nedoborovsky
Michael Gro3mann
Julian Langenhan
Andreas Spengler

Leo Graumann

Andreas Uhlemann

Hannes Heidrich

Péter Adorjan
Christian Appelt
Volker Walter
Falk Schulze

Udo Lange
Holger Ehms
Dirk Gunther
Matthias Forberg
Mario Knaack

Raimondas Olisauskas
Sven Demmig

Fred Jensch

Bernd Kading

Dirk Hannig

Jg Verein

7,1km 25Hm 17P

08 TSC Strausberg

09 Berliner Turnerschaft
08 TSC Strausberg

08 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

79km 25HMm 19P

79 Berliner Turnerschaft
98 OK Mark Brandenburg
77 TSC Strausberg

75 OLV Potsdam

86 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

11,1km 40Hm 26P

97 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

96 Berliner Turnerschaft

89 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

60 BSV Halle-Ammendorf

67 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

70 BSV Halle-Ammendorf

78 OLV Potsdam

98 ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
61 OLV Potsdam

96 ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

95km 25Hm 22P
75 ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
82 OLV Potsdam

82km 25Hm 19P

73 Berliner Turnerschaft
78 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
77 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
77 ESV Lok Magdeburg

79km 25HMm 19P

71 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

64 SG LVB Leipzig

71 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
70 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

73 OK Mark Brandenburg

7,1km 25Hm 17P

66 Berliner TSC

66 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
59 OK Mark Brandenburg
64 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
62 BSV Halle-Ammendorf

Zeit

(Forts.)

1:00:36
1:02:46
1:09:15
1:24:50

1:08:23
1:42:03
1:46:19
1:54:29

N Ang

1:13:30
1:21:37
1:30:19
1:31:51
1:34:20
1:36:23
1:38:14
1:44:25
1:44:45

N Ang

1:36:29
1:03:39

1:01:03
1:04:49
1:13:36
1:49:27

1:00:25
1:13:06
1:21:57
1:27:54
1:57:28

57:33
1:00:11
1:03:39
1:06:48
1.07:14
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Pl  Stnr Name

H55 (15)

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

H60 (6)

O WNPEF

H65 (5)

O WNPEF

H70 (2)
1
2
H75 (2)
1
2

H80 (4)
1
2
3
4

OffK (7)

~N~No ok~ wWwNRE

Gerhard Brettschneider
Frank Hursie

Johannes Kremlacek
Michael Buhler

Kai Dallige

David Knuth

Rainer Ahlburg

Frank Braatz

André Feldmann

Bernd Stinnenwold

Frank-Peter Frenzel
Frank Richter
Jochen Winkler
Michael Neidhardt
Kay-Olaf Glaser

Volker Otto

Burkhard Jandrig
Michael Frenzel
Gerhard Bader
Norbert Kuckert
Matthias Wauer

Christian Kremer
Hans-Peter Blome

Bernd Wollenberg
Walter Ohk

Hans Giith

Peter Wichmann
Rolf Thiel

Bernd Walter

Sven Claudius
Venla Schmalfeld
Konstanze Gergs
Stephan Haase
Safaa Al-abboodi
Beate Daliige
Julia Knickmeier

Jg

54
65
64
62
66
68
64
62
65

67

61
62
50
63
59

62

56
43
55
54
54

50
52

48
45

42
40
43
39

69
12
82
57
89
66

Verein

7,1km 25Hm 17P

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

USC Magdeburg

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
USV TU Dresden

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

OLV Potsdam

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

VS Sinnenwold

6,3km 25Hm 14 P

TOLF Berlin

TSV Karlshorst

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schdneweide
ESV Lok Berlin-Schdneweide

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

58km 25HmMm 13P

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
ESV Lok Magdeburg

OLV Potsdam

OLV Potsdam

4,7km 15Hm 12P

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
Berliner TSC

39km 15Hm 11P

SV Schorfheide
USC Magdeburg

3,3km 15Hm 11P

OLV Potsdam

USC Magdeburg

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

25km 5Hm 9P

USC Magdeburg

ASG Teutoburger Wald
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SG Einheit Berliner Bar
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
TSC Strausberg

(Forts.)

Zeit

1:09:25
1:09:44
1:17:02
1:17:26
1:20:54
1:29:20
1:39:06
1:40:31
2:00:46

N Ang

52:04
1:00:24
1.05:22
1:15:10
2:30:38

N Ang

57:24
1:08:57
1:22:06
1:22:55
1:26:05

1:08:36
1:14:40

54:41
57:00

48:57
50:29
51:11
1:27:23

16:52
24:33
28:17
32:00
32:31
37:41
38:09
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Pl  Stnr Name

OffL (7)

1 Jorg Pliquett

2 Jacqueline Siebert
3 2 Sibylle + T Schulze
4 Michael Herms

Madina Gunther
1 Andreas Mevius
Noe Adrian Nieto Valdes

Jg

66
67
68
78

07
59
91

Verein

50km 15Hm 12P

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OLV Potsdam

VS Schulze

VS Herms

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Lubecker Turnerschaft
VS Nieto Valdes

Zeit

44:40
1:03:18
1:11:07
1:45:46

Fehlst

Fehlst
N Ang



